
Schüler I  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 319 Hartmann, Fenja Lauftreff SC Neubulach W1004 1 3 : 5 8 
2 335 Brieskorn , Alessia LC Waldachtal W1103 1 4 : 0 3 
3 336 Dietrich , Jessica LC Waldachtal W1004 2 4 : 0 8 
3 341 Hindelang, Emmi LG Baar W1004 2 4 : 0 8 
5 409 Burkhardt, Ann-Kathrin SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1103 2 4 : 0 9 
6 337 Fleck , Samuel LC Waldachtal M1103 1 4 : 4 3 
7 334 Brieskorn , Leonie LC Waldachtal W1103 3 4 : 4 6 
8 455 Funkler, Sarah LC Waldachtal W1004 4 4 : 4 7 
9 333 Bohnet , Jessica LC Waldachtal W1004 5 4 : 5 1 

10 408 Burkhardt, Sabrina SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1004 6 4 : 5 9 
11 453 Hartl, Enna Infinex Group W1004 7 5 : 1 0 

Schüler I  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 337 Fleck , Samuel LC Waldachtal M1103 1 4 : 4 3 

Schüler I  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 319 Hartmann, Fenja Lauftreff SC Neubulach W1004 1 3 : 5 8 
2 335 Brieskorn , Alessia LC Waldachtal W1103 1 4 : 0 3 
3 336 Dietrich , Jessica LC Waldachtal W1004 2 4 : 0 8 
3 341 Hindelang, Emmi LG Baar W1004 2 4 : 0 8 
5 409 Burkhardt, Ann-Kathrin SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1103 2 4 : 0 9 
6 334 Brieskorn , Leonie LC Waldachtal W1103 3 4 : 4 6 
7 455 Funkler, Sarah LC Waldachtal W1004 4 4 : 4 7 
8 333 Bohnet , Jessica LC Waldachtal W1004 5 4 : 5 1 
9 408 Burkhardt, Sabrina SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1004 6 4 : 5 9 

10 453 Hartl, Enna Infinex Group W1004 7 5 : 1 0 

Schüler I  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 319 Hartmann, Fenja Lauftreff SC Neubulach W1004 1 3 : 5 8 
2 336 Dietrich , Jessica LC Waldachtal W1004 2 4 : 0 8 
2 341 Hindelang, Emmi LG Baar W1004 2 4 : 0 8 
4 455 Funkler, Sarah LC Waldachtal W1004 4 4 : 4 7 
5 333 Bohnet , Jessica LC Waldachtal W1004 5 4 : 5 1 
6 408 Burkhardt, Sabrina SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1004 6 4 : 5 9 
7 453 Hartl, Enna Infinex Group W1004 7 5 : 1 0 
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Adventslauf 2014 - Dornstetten



Schüler I  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 337 Fleck , Samuel LC Waldachtal M1103 1 4 : 4 3 

Schüler I  am  21.12.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 335 Brieskorn , Alessia LC Waldachtal W1103 1 4 : 0 3 
2 409 Burkhardt, Ann-Kathrin SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1103 2 4 : 0 9 
3 334 Brieskorn , Leonie LC Waldachtal W1103 3 4 : 4 6 
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Adventslauf 2014 - Dornstetten


